2013

ND

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA

Division 11l

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ICE HOCKEY

Game No. Home

1

£ CC R V]

N OO O

1
12
13
14
15

PRK
GRE
LUX
UAE
PRK
RSA
LUX
PRK
RSA
IRL

UAE
GRE
LUX
IRL

RSA

Guest

UAE
IRL

RSA
GRE
LUX
IRL

IRL

GRE
UAE
PRK
LUX
RSA
GRE
UAE
PRK

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
PRK:

GRE:

LUX:

UAE:
PRK:
RSA:

LUX:

PRK:
RSA:

IRL:

UAE:
GRE:

LUX:

IRL:

RSA:

17.
17.
10.

7.
23.
24,

1.
16.

8.
20.
20.
25.
12.
10.
1.

As of SUN 21 APR 2013

RI Chol Min

KOULOURIS Panagiotis

WELTER Benny
AL DHAHERI Juma
KIM Kwang Ho
SAMAAI Uthman
WELTER Michel

Rl Kum Song
REINECKE Joshua
PEPPER Adam

AL DHAHERI Ahmed
PLOUTSIS Dalibor
SCHONS Francois
DOOLEY Sean
REINECKE Macky
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AL ROMAITHI Salem
BICKERSTAFF Scott
MARAIS Andre
PAPADOPOULOS Nikolaos
GRONLUND Kevin
ROBERTS Gareth
CATHERWOOD Philip
ADAMIDIS Kyriakos
AL SUWAIDI Khaled
JU Sung Hyok
BERAN Thierry
REINECKE Macky
KALYVAS Georgios
AL MAZROUEI Ali

RI Pong Il
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